LZ1000211845

(63	Requestor's Name)	
<u>(A)</u>	(ddress)	
- 	Address)	
	Dity/State/Zip/Phone #)	
•	, , ,	
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT ☐ MAI	IL
(E	Business Entity Name)	
	Document Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates of Status	
		
		
Special Instructions t	to Filing Officer	
		1
<u> </u>		

Office Use Only



600366271276

05/14/21--01004--010 +*160.00

SETTING ALL SE

2021 MAY 14 AM II: 2

COVER LETTER

TO: New Filing Section Division of Corporations	282
SUBJECT: Seven Stars Floors LUC. Name of Limited Liability Company	2821 HAY 14 AH 11: 38
The enclosed Articles of Organization and fee(s) are submitted for filing.	
Please rettain all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:	· &
Tusro Cru Raminez. Name of Person	
Firm/Company	
109 N Missouri ave.	
Address	
cleanwater . Fl. 33 755	_
Clearwater. + C. 33 755 City/State and Zip Code justocruzramirez @ gmail. cor JE-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)	vi
For further information concerning this matter, please call:	
Justo Cruz at (727) 666 93 24 Name of Person Area Code Daytime Telephone Number	
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:	
Certificate of Status Certified Copy Certificate of Status Certified Copy Certificate Of Status Certified Copy Certificate Of Status Cardinoral copy is enclosed)	0.00 Filing Fee, scate of Status & ed Copy halcopy is enclosed)

Mailing Address
New Filing Section

Division of Curporations P.O. Box 6327

Tallahassee, FL 32314

Street Address New Filing Section Division

The Centre of Tallahassee

Tallahassee, FL 32303

2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liabili	ity Company is:		121 H
		Floors LLC. Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	B21 HAY 14 BITT
(Must con	tain the words "Limited Liability C	Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	<u> </u>
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street:	address of the principal office of th	ne Limited Liability Company is:	
Princi	pal Office Address:	<u>Majling</u> Addre	<u>ess</u> :
	Kins In ro FL 32330	P.O. Box 21° Greesboro JAC	32330
ARTICLE III - Registered A (The Limited Liability Compar another business entity with an	gent, Registered Office, & Regist ny cannot serve as its own Register n active Florida registration.)	tered Agent's Signature: ed Agent. You must designate an inc	lividual or
The name and the Florida stree	et address of the registered agent ar	or Ranires	·
	Florida street address (P.O. E	Rox NOT acceptable)	
	Cleaningter	F1. 33755	
	City St	FL 33755 ate Zip	
place designated in this certifica	ed agent and to accept service of pro ate, I hereby accept the appointment provisions of all statutes relating to obligations of my position as regis-	ocess for the above stated limited liab t as registered agent and agree to act to the proper and complete performan tered agent as provided for in Chapte tent's Signature (REQUIRED)	ice of my duties, and I

(CONTINUED)

ARTICLE IV- The name and address of each person auth	norized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company: Name and Address:
Title: "AMER" = Authorized Member "MGR" = ManagerM_G_R.	Justo Cruz Ramirez = 109 11. Missouri au chearwater 33 755
(Use anachment if necessary)	
an effective date is listed, the date must be sp	e of filing:
RTICLE VI: Other provisions, if any.	
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	155.
This document is exec I am aware that any fall constitutes a third degr	member or an authorized representative of a member. ruted in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. lse information submitted in a document to the Department of State ree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.
	Typed or printed name of signce

Filing Fees: \$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)